REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425602x50A
1
CHASSIS AND HOOD
1
2
3
4
5

62 Guide, Belt 094066
* Includes Key No. 17, 18, 30, 31, 32, 33, 45, 46, 53, 54,  55, and 56.
* This part is included when ordering Key number 34.
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425602x50A
11
ENGINE MOUNT
1
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
21
22
22
23
23
21
29
30
2
3
4
5
31
32
34
33
35
35
26
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425602x50A
12
ENGINE MOUNT
Key
No. Description Part No.
1 Fuel Cap 092317
2 Fuel Tank 690332
3 Hose Clamp * 095197
4 Fuel Line (18” must cut to length) * 7601033
5 Hose Clamp 095197
6 Screw 26x201
7 Plate, Engine 094006E700
8 Throttle Control 092371
9 Engine –––––
10 Bolt, Engine Mount 0025x7
11 Stack Pulley Assembly 690439  Z
12 Lockwasher 019x35
13 Bolt, Hex 01x140
14 Washer 17x170
15 Screw 26x249
21 Guide, Belt 094066
22 Nut, Flange 015x79  Z
23 Guide, Belt 094384
26 Oil Drain Valve 325547
–– Cap, Oil Drain Valve 327422
30 Shield, Heat 1001461E701
31 Muffler 1001432
32 Gasket 091309
33 Screw 06x103
34 Washer 018x15
35 Screw 26x263
* These parts are included with Key number 2.
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425602x50A
13
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM